221
DE
SI
GN
RA
DI
AT
OR

RA
DI
AT
OR
S
STEP_V
 XX = 16; 1C; 2C; Y4; 2D; 1B; 7D; 6C; 4D; L6; 32; 18; 30.
Key Codes
SE1 0600 06 XX IR 01 Standard hydraulic code
connection
Packing codeNumber of
element
Height
Finish selection code.
Finishes available: see side page
STEP_V_0600_06 el. SE1060006 XX IR 01 107 600 670 376 11,6 1,7 1417 415 316 221 134 1,232
STEP_V_0600_08 el. SE1060008 XX IR 01 107 600 910 376 15,6 2,2 1889 554 421 295 179 1,232
STEP_V_0600_10 el. SE1060010 XX IR 01 107 600 1150 376 19,7 2,8 2361 692 526 369 224 1,232
STEP_V_1800_04 el. SE1180004 XX IR 01 107 1800 430 1576 13,9 3,2 3564 1045 793 556 337 1,234
STEP_V_1800_06 el. SE1180006 XX IR 01 107 1800 670 1576 21,1 4,8 4752 1393 1058 742 450 1,234
STEP_V_1800_08 el. SE1180008 XX IR 01 107 1800 910 1576 28,3 6,4 2376 696 529 371 225 1,234
STEP_V_2000_04 el. SE1200004 XX IR 01 107 2000 430 1776 14,9 3,5 5218 1530 1161 813 492 1,238
STEP_V_2000_06 el. SE1200006 XX IR 01 107 2000 670 1776 22,6 5,3 3914 1147 871 610 369 1,238
STEP_V_2000_08 el. SE1200008 XX IR 01 107 2000 910 1776 30,4 7,1 2609 765 580 406 246 1,238
H mm H' mm L mm X mm Y mm
600 376 670 575 595
600 376 910 575 835
600 376 1150 575 1075